L04000047647

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			



04/04/05--01049--001 **25.00



J. BITMPN APR - 7 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

٠

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

-	FRED DEV		- EI B T	
	(Name of Person)		
	MAYCOMM GLC	BAL SERVICES, LLC	Second P	
÷ ,		(Firm/Company)	ANDS APR -+ PH 2: 48	
	6483 N.W. 3	lst TERRACE	DP-7-	
		(Address)		
	BOCA RATON.			
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		
	concerning this matter, please		2001	
(Name of Person)		at (<u>305</u>) <u>374–3001</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
2 \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, Florida 32399		Tallahassee, Florida	a 32314	

*

<u>۱</u>

:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

. _

t,

.

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on JUNE 24, 2004 and assigned document number L04000047647
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article II of the Articles of Organization is changed as follows:

The street address of the principal office and the mailing address are

	6483 N.W. 31st TERRACE BOCA RATON, FL 33487	PINS APR
	·	-6 PH
Dated	3/30 , 2005	2: 48 ORATIONS FLORIDA
-	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	IRWIN M. FROST Gass f. Wrized.	2P

Filing Fee: \$25.00